atelierS

atelier (noun) - a workshop or
studio, especially one used by

an artist or designer




November and December Events

Wednesday 13th November

From Creative Block to Empowered Action, Neuroscience with Kariné
10am - 11.30am, £15

Saturday 16th November
Children’s Art Class with Julia Fairrie 10am - 11.30am, 4yrs +, £20 per session

Sunday 17th November

Introduction to Chakra Crystals for Children w/ Calm in the Cotswolds
7yrs - 11yrs - 12.30pm - 1.45pm | 12yrs + - 2.15pm - 3.30pm, £32

Thursday 21st - Saturday 23rd November
RUSKIN England Luxury Hand Crafted Artisan Handbags

Exclusive Pop Up Showroom | www.ruskinengland.com | @ruskin.england

Thursday 28th November

Creative Mindfulness through Drawing with Kariné Gazarian
12pm - 1pm, £12

29th November - 1st December
Guided Vortex Healing People and Pet Weekend See website for timings

Wednesday 4th December

Christmas Card Making with Gelli Printing by Trayci Tompkins
10am - 12.30pm, £40

Friday 6th December

Wreath Making Workshop with Jesse D’Ambrosi
12.45pm - 2.45pm, £125

Saturday 7th December
Atelier8 Christmas Party

7pm - 11pm, £75 includes food, drink and entertainment

Saturday 7th & Sunday 8th December

Young Makers Market - supporting the local young entrepreneurs
11am - 4.30pm

Gee Ceramics Christmas Decoration Gift Painting Sessions
Saturday 11am | 1pm | 3pm & Sunday 12.30pm | 2.30pm, from £10

Sunday 8th December
Ecstatic Dance with Sarah 10am - 11.15am, £20

Thursday 12th December - Saturday 14th December

Local Artisan Makers Christmas Gifts Market
11am - Spm

Thursday 19th December

Life Force Energy Healing with Alyssa Martyn
7pm - 9pm, £55

All event correct at time of going to print, please check the website for latest information

Opening Times

M 10am - 4pm
T 1lam-2pm
W 10am - 4pm
Th 1lam-4pm
F  10am - 3pm
S 1lam-4pm
Su 12pm - 4pm
For Christmas period opening times
please visit the website

Weekly Sessions

Tuesdays
Sorelle Health Advice w/ Nicky
1lam - 2pm

Yoga with Chloe
10.30am - 11.30am

Life Drawing with Lindy
Spm - 7pm

Wednesdays

Freeform Yoga with Roisin
6.15pm - 7.15pm

Meditation
7.15pm - 8.1Spm

Thursdays

Gentle Yoga with Roisin
9am - 10am
Sorelle Health Advice w/ Nicky
1lam - 2pm
Reflexology with Jen Nicholson
Ilam - 2pm

Please book online
for classes or workshops
at www.atelier8.uk




